
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 420 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06475779 

Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 1 Limited 

+#We 

Guy Robert Thomas Hollander 

Tower Bridge House 

St Katharine’s Way 
London 

E1W 1DD 

Michael James Wellard 

Tower Bridge House 
St Katharine’s Way 

London 
E1W 1DD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 July 2013 

ee ane 
Signed Date 22 July 2013 

Mazars LLP 
Tower Bridge House 
St Katharine’s Way 
London 

E1wW 1DD 

Ref EXPSPV1/GZH/MJW/cjh/SZG/JZB/ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 
‘ Rast Danm | 

HUN 
24/07/2013 #209 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 1 Limited 

on the 8 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name THOMAS SWE] - ESCOTT 

Signed ra oy OU 

Dated 22. YL 2012 



Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 1 Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 July 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Prepayment 61,996 00 

Investment - Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 4 1 00 100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 100 

a. 4 
Signature [ SOME Date A2 WY 2013 



Exponent (Rainbow) SPV 1 Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 July 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 100 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 100 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NiL 
100 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 100 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 100 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 100 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Preference shares - capital & interest 43,621,041 00 

Intercompany creditors 14,178,262 00 

Trade & expense creditors 23,074 00 

HMRC re Group VAT 2,398,198 00 
HMRC re Penalty 100 00 

60,220,675 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (60,220,674 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (60,220,674 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 9,990 00 

9,990 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (60,230,664 00) 

Signature / 3 6 Ott Date 22 ovtn 2012 



‘outysureysunjong 
SajAI [IT] 

‘soejq saesBuk My 